
Yosvim 
Villatoro 

Aandfgencon@gmail.com 3606888692 A&F GENCON LLC General contractors 

Mary moore Alexandermoore11@comcast.net 425-283-8749
Alexander Moore 
Homes 

General Contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

gc 

Bid 
Information 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-582-7424
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Plan Room 

Anthony 
Martinez 

BIDS@CIMASITE.COM 3603068295 
CIMA 
CONSTRUCTION 

General Contractor 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 4086768941 PWXPress PWXPress 

Brian Forstie brian@mattilapainting.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc 

Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Christian 
Lindemann 

christian@premiumvalleypainting.com 2539887348 
Premium valley 
painting 

painting 

Cullen Muir cmuir@djcoregon.com 503-802-7255
Daily Journal Of 
Commerce 

Plan 
Center/Newspaper 

Exterior Painting at Sandpiper East Apartments
Contract #HW2104831

Plan Holders List as of 8/6/21



Morgan 
Stinson 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect

Daedri 
Cavuoto 

dcavuoto@mail.thebluebook.com 18004312584 The Blue Book Planroom 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 8777849556 Dodge Dodge 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Vincent West help@scorpionsurface.com 5033898993 
Scorpion Surface 
Cleaning LLC 

Painting and power 
washing 

Nandia 
Baterdene 

INFO@TASKLOGIC.NET 2069229339 Task Logic LLC Task Logic LLC 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

JAMES V KING jk2189@earthlink.net 2535696583 
mobile fabrication 
services llc 

mobile fabrication 
services llc 

John Julius 
Muwulya 

julius.muwulya@gmail.com 5039958819 Ecco Team. Painting. 

David Deming Lower48contracting@frontier.com 14257668400 
Lower 48 
Contracting Painting 

Lower 48 Contracting 
Painting 

maan nat maan@gmail.com 9825619075 ammm ammm 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 12063047079 
Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Pat Donohoe pat@amerint.com 4258202222 
American Interiors 
Inc 

American Interiors 
Inc 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Plan room 

L Heberlein plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC Newspaper 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 



Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

rajesh N rajeshsaravanann95@gmail.com 8056804557 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Ron Alva ron@cimasite.com 3602961020 
CIMA 
CONSTRUCTION 

General Contractor 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Will Hansen seatacbr@gmail.com 2063340217 
SeaTac Build and 
Remodel 

SeaTac Build and 
Remodel 

shannon 
schildt 

shannon@cimasite.com 3603068295 
CIMA Construction, 
Inc 

Construction 

Source 
Management 

sourcemgmt@onvia.net 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 7058209630 moonstar construction 

visu techzone@visualinfomedia.com 347-480-1475 VISUAL VISUAL 

Todd Hull Todd.t.hull@sherwin.com 2532611836 Sherwin williams Paint 

VISUAL vidsfkd@gmail.com 321446956 INFOMEDIA WEBDESIGN 


